Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277V
• Power Factor: >0.9
• Wattage: 72W
• Efficacy: 44 LPW
• Operating Voltage: Max 900 mA, Max 36VDC
• In A DMX Lighting Setup, Lights Need To Be Connected
With cables. The Cables Can Be “Daisy Chained”
So That Each Light Can Plug Into The One Before It
Instead Of All Lights Plugging Into The DMX Board Itself
• Dimming: Dimmable Through Phone App
• Total Lumens: 1300LM(Warm White)
3200LM(Cool White)
• Color Temperatures: RGBW Seletable Through DMX
Controller
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
• Beam Angle: 60°
Technical Specifications
Features
Electrical: Lighting:
DMX SERIES OUTDOOR LIGHTING
W
G
-20221006
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
The fixture has classic traditional appearance, professional
light distribution design, 60-degree beam angle, ideal for park
landscaping, garden, architectural landscape lighting, suitable
for wet locations
• 7-Year Warranty
• Lens Type: Plaid Tempered Glass + Aluminum
Reflectors
• Die-cast Aluminum Housing with Powder Coat Finish
Selection:
• The fixture has classic traditional appearance,
professional light distribution design, 90-degree beam
angle, ideal for park landscaping, garden, architectural
landscape lighting, suitable for wet locations
Applications:
DMX-FL-72W-RGBW-BT-BK
Other Models:
• 36W | 1700LM | DMX-FL-36W-RGBW-BT-BK
Mechanical:
• Die-cast Aluminum Housing with Powder Coat Finish
Solid State Lighting Technology for Long Life, No
Maintenance Needed and High-Efficiency
• Lens Type: Plaid Tempered Glass + Aluminum
Reflectors
• High Conductive Aluminum LED Board
• Adjustable Yoke Bracket
• Operating Temperature: -40°F to 104°F
• IP Rating: IP65, Suitable for Wet Locations
• 7-Year Warranty
11 2/3”(H) x 10”(W) x 4 3/4”(D)
变更记录
责任人变更内容发行日期版本
1/1
泰泰亮亮半半导导体体照照明明有有限限公公司司
未标示公差容许:0-6:±0.1; 6-50:±0.2
50-120:±0.3; 120-400:±0.5; 400以上:
±0.8 角度:±1°
尺寸单位：mm
尺寸单位[ ]为英寸
请不要缩放打印
第三视角 日期：
核准：
审核：
制图：
零件名称：
材质：
适用机用名称
零件编号：
表面处理： 版本：
适用机种编号： 页码
GLE/72W线条图
RAL7022-深灰色 V/1.0
GLE72W投光灯 GLE/72W
V1.0 2021.10.19 NEW 黄杰良
10” 4 3/4”
1”
11
 2
/3
”
DMX 512 COMPATIBLE RGBW SQUARE FLOOD LIGHT
Photometrics: DMX-FL-72W-RGBW-BT-BK
Performance Table: DMX-FL-72W-RGBW-BT-BK
Back View
Other Views:
BUG Rating: B2-U2-G0  72W  White,  Area 20’x 20’    Mounting Height: 9’
Front ViewSide View
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
DMX-FL-72W-RGBW-BT-BK 72W 120-277V
1300LM(Single White)
3200LM(Maximum
Power)
RGBW B2-U2-G0 44
Sample Ordering
DMX FL 72W RGBW BT BK
Model
- - - - -
WattFlood Light Color Temp. Color
ACCESSORIES:
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
DMX-FL-SH1 = HALF GLARE SHIELD FOR TC-FL-72W & DMX-FL-36W/72W
DMX-FL-SH1
Half Glare Shield for
TC-FL-72W &
DMX-FL-36W/72W